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
flat ground and in an area that won’t flood. 

Get the necessary permits
Before you start building your shed, check your 
municipal bylaws. You may need a permit to build 
one on your property. Additionally, there may be 
stipulations regarding where you can place it.

Studio or storage: 
tips for building a shed 

in your backyard
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Royal Carpet
Realty Ltd.
403.342.7700

www.RCRRealEstate.com
Nadine

Marchand
Associate

Brad  
Granlund
Broker

Nicole 
Dushanek
Associate

403.342.7700 | The Gold Standard in Real Estate | www.RCRRealEstate.com

Huge 32x46 Shop 
plus a 5 bdrm/3bath walkout bilevel on a 
pie lot on a close in Anders

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$719,900

View of the Lake!
Brand New End Unit 3 bdrm, 3 bath 
townhome w/walkout basement & NO 
CONDO FEES! 

 CALL NICOLE 342-7700

SY
LV

A
N

 L
A

K
E $269,900

Immediate Possession!
3 Bedrooms/2bath townhome with no 
condo fees. Comes with all appliances, 
fenced yard. 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

P
EN

H
O

LD

$214,900

Fully Finished
4 bed/3 bath bilevel w/24x26 det.garage. 2 
fireplaces, hardwood & vinyl plank flooring, 
sep. entrance, just blocks from schools, 
shopping & playgrounds. Timberlands. 

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$394,900

Brand New 3 bed, 3 bath 2 Storey
with vinyl plank flooring, quartz counters 
in kitchen, fireplace, stainless appliances. 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$444,900 Reduced!

Updated Home
on a HUGE lot across from greenspace 
in Bower. Lots of living space in this 3 
bed (room for another)/3 bath home with 
attached garage.

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$434,900 Reduced!

Garden Heights!
Executive half duplex with 3 bdrms/3 
baths, granite counter tops, laminate 
flooring, covered deck, attached garage, 
backs onto green space.  

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$364,900 Reduced!

Fully Finished
4 bedroom/3 bathroom updated bilevel 
with front att’d garage on large lot in 
Morrisroe. 

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$339,900

No Condo Fees!
Immediate possession, updated 3 
bedroom/2 bath townhouse in great 
location 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$226,900 Reduced!

Pick YOUR INTERIOR Colors!
Brand New 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey, with 
4 stainless appliances, quartz countertops, 
& you pick your own style! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

B
LA

C
K

FA
LD

S $299,900

Live On The Canal!
Brand new 2637sqft, w/triple garage, located right on the desirable part 
of canal. Park your boat in front of your home, & enjoy this custom 3 bdrm, 
3 bath home, w/multiple decks, soaring 24’ ceilings, 7 appliances, & 
Walk out Basement to your beautiful SW treed lot! Move in for Summer! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

M
ER

ID
IA

N 
BE

AC
H $1,089,000

OPEN HOUSE SUN 1-3:30 PM | 352 CANAL ST.

EDGEhomes Showhome
Stunning 1545 sq. ft. modified bilevel, open 
floor plan with 3 bdrms, 2 baths, micro 
office, gorgeous kitchen, custom shower, 
covered deck, heated garage & more! 

 CALL NICOLE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$544,900
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